Ouctanuma 37, MyxunHel, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue, MpeasapuTernbHbIi

OuctaHums 37
05.12.2020 - 9 55

PeKopu waa

Pekopn Esponbl

Pekopa Poccuun

Pekopg Mupa toHoLleckui
Pekopz EBporb! loHOLIECKUM
PeKopq F’occvwl IOHOLLIeCKMVI
Ounn: FINA 2020 o

Mecto damunus, Ums

1. BENTOHOCOB 3ayapa
50m: 27.94
100m: 1:00.79

2. CTENAHOB AnekcaHgp

50m: 29.87
100m: 1:03.28
3. CYOAPEB Anekcen
50m: 29.13
100m: 1:02.33
4, KPOH Erop
50m: 29.76
100m: 1:04.80
5. BATATYPWA BaxtaHr
50m: 28.72
100m: 1:02.22
6. BAPTAHOB Wropb
50m: 28.23
100m: 1:01.54
7. BOJNbIHCKWUW EBrenwit
50m: 28.24
100m: 1:02.38
8. TOPbKOBCKOW Makcum
50m: 27.55
100m: 1:00.93
9. NMAXOMOB Apocnas
50m: 29.22
100m: 1:03.58
10. EKMMOB Tl"eoprun
50m: 29.32
100m: 1:02.46
11. PbPKOB AnekcaHap
50m: 28.74
100m: 1:02.01
12. MOXOBWKOB 3axap
50m: 27.51
100m 1:01.47
(;XMETOB Tmmyp
B 29 45
100m: 1:03.14

My>kumHiI, 400m KomrnnekcHoe nnaeaHue

FOHuopsb! (17-18 neT)

PeaynbTaThl MNpeaBaputensHbiv

4:03.84 PHELPS Michael Beijing (CHN) 10.08.2008
4:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Beijing (CHN) 10.08.2008
4:11.50 BOPOOUH Unbsa KaaaHb 29.10.2020
4:11.50 BORODIN llya Kazan 29.10.2020
4:11.50 *BORODIN llya Kazan 29.10.2020
4:11.50 BOPOOWH Unbs KasaHb 29.10.2020
r/p Komanga R.T. Pesynstar Ouku FINA
2003 wmc  CaHkr-leTepbypr +0,84 4:32.06 mc 719 Q
27.94 150m: 1:37.52 36.73 250m: 2:51.65 38.07 350m:  4:01.53 31.68
32.85 200m: 2:13.58 36.06 300m: 3:29.85 38.20 400m: 4:32.06 30.53
2003 mc  Apocnasckas obnactb +0,69 4:32.58 w™mc 715 Q
29.87 150m: 1:38.93 35.65 250m: 2:53.61 39.98 350m:  4:04.22 30.25
33.41 200m: 2:13.63 34.70 300m: 3:33.97 40.36 400m: 4:32.58 28.36
2003 mc  Ceeppgrnoeckas obnactb +0,75 4:33.16 wmc 711 Q
29.13 150m: 1:38.67 36.34 250m: 2:51.00 37.63 350m: 4:02.81 33.72
33.20 200m:  2:13.37 34.70 300m: 3:29.09 38.09 400m:  4:33.16 30.35
2003 wmc  CaHkr-Tetepbypr +0,56 4:33.54 wmc 708 Q
29.76 150m: 1:41.01 36.21 250m: 2:52.55 37.28 350m:  4:02.59 32.35
35.04 200m:  2:15.27 34.26 300m: 3:30.24 37.69 400m:  4:33.54 30.95
2003 wmc MockBa +0,69 4:33.80 mc 706 Q
28.72 150m: 1:37.02 34.80 250m: 2:51.53 40.44 350m:  4:04.86 32.69
33.50 200m:  2:11.09 34.07 300m: 3:32.17 40.64 400m:  4:33.80 28.94
2002 mMc  Mocksa +0,85 4:35.21 wmc 695 Q
28.23 150m: 1:37.23 35.69 250m: 2:51.00 38.93 350m:  4:03.03 32.71
33.31 200m:  2:12.07 34.84 300m: 3:30.32 39.32 400m:  4:35.21 32.18
2003 wmc  CaHkr-lletepbypr +0,58 4:35.55 wmc 692 Q
28.24 150m: 1:39.58 37.20 250m: 2:52.55 37.85 350m: 4:04.54 33.15
34.14 200m: 2:14.70 35.12 300m: 3:31.39 38.84 400m: 4:35.55 31.01
2002 wmc PocToBckas obnacTb +0,71  4:37.12 «mc 681 Q
27.55 150m:  1:35.83 34.90 250m: 2:51.30 41.09 350m:  4:05.50 32.96
33.38 200m:  2:10.21 34.38 300m: 3:32.54 41.24 400m:  4:37.12 31.62
2003 wmc  CaHkr-lNetepbypr +0,74 4:37.31 Kkmc 679 R
29.22 150m: 1:40.35 36.77 250m: 2:55.13 40.12 350m:  4:06.53 3243
34.36 200m:  2:15.01 34.66 300m: 3:34.10 38.97 400m:  4:37.31 30.78
2002 wmc  [leHseHckas obnacTtb +0,74 4:38.69 «kmc 669 R
29.32 150m:  1:39.78 37.32 250m: 2:55.59 39.23 350m:  4:07.67 32.74
33.14 200m:  2:16.36 36.58 300m: 3:34.93 39.34 400m:  4:38.69 31.02
2003 Mc  Kanyxckasi obnactb +0,66 4:39.33 kMcC 665
28.74 150m: 1:38.80 36.79 250m: 2:54.66 40.21 350m:  4:08.49 32.65
33.27 200m:  2:14.45 35.65 300m: 3:35.84 41.18 400m:  4:39.33 30.84
2003 «kmc [leHaeHckas obnacTb +0,80 4:40.54 kmc 656
27.51 150m: 1:38.63 37.16 250m: 2:55.96 40.21 350m:  4:10.06 31.60
33.96 200m:  2:15.75 37.12 300m: 3:38.46 42.50 400m:  4:40.54 30.48
2002 «kmc Pecnybnuka TatapcTaH +0,79  4:40.54 «kmc 656
29.45 150m: 1:40.00 36.86 250m: 2:56.14 40.97 350m:  4:09.94 33.05
33.69 200m:  2:15.17 35.17 300m: 3:36.89 40.75 400m:  4:40.54 30.60
O i

z. Qw—“"%

CTa,ClMOH BOAHI:IX BMAOB criopTa
BacceiiH 50 m

3neKTpoHHas cucTema perucrTpauumn BpSMeHM

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash MeetManager 11 67210

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Mordovia
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